Crystal Flowers  2021 Tentative program Jan 2021    
Teachers: Kirsi Peltonen (SCI Math), 
Taneli Luotoniemi (ARTS) Laura Isoniemi (ARTS), Marco Rodriquez (ARTS), Markus Holste (ARTS), Luiza Sevele (ARTS)

Program sketch
All lectures  online Tue  and Thu  at 3pm-6pm unless otherwise agreed. 

Period III:
Tue 12th Jan (online) Intro & Past Crystal Flowers  & group work in random groups (Kirsi)
Thu 14th Jan (online)   FrameTheme + groupwork (Markus&Luiza) intro exhibition goal site 
Tue 19th Jan (online) Projective geometry I (Taneli)
Thu 21th Jan (online)  Curvature through ruled surfaces (Kirsi) 
Tue 26th Jan (online)  Otakaari1 & Alvar Aalto architecture and art (Pauliina Skyttä) 
Thu 28th  Jan (online)  Task 01 Deadline (presentations+peer review)
Tue 2nd  Feb (online)  Projective geometry II (Taneli)
Thu 4th Feb  (online) Lightweight structures (Gunther Filz)
Tue 9th Feb  (online)  Surface design & Patterns (Laura)
Thu 11th Feb (online)  EMMA (Reetta Kalajo, Arja Miller)
Tue 16th Feb (online)  Task 02 Deadline (presentations+peer review)
Thu  18th  Feb (online) in Scale lecture +Workshop (Markus and Luiza) 

Exam week  
Tue 23th Feb (online) free tutoring 
Thu  25st Feb (online) free tutoring 

Period IV and V under construction



	


  

